Sun
Organist
Marcia Hanna
Asst. Organist
Kitty Bierstedt
Head Usher:
John Schutter
Asst. Usher:
Steve Madsen
Elder: Jeff Schutjer
07 Pentecost 7
9:30am>Divine
Service

14 Pentecost 8
9:30am>Divine
Service
10:30am>Council
Meeting

21 Pentecost 9
9:30am>Divine
Service
10:30pm>Voter’s
Meeting
VBS at Trinity
5:30-7:30pm

28 Pentecost 10
9:30am>Divine
Service

Mon
01

08

15

22
VBS at Trinity
5:30-7:30pm

29

July 2024

St. John's Lutheran Church ~ Burt, Iowa

Tue
02

09

16

23
VBS at Trinity
5:30-7:30pm

30

Wed
03

10

17

24
VBS at Trinity
5:30-7:30pm

31

Thu
04 05
Independe3nce Day
Office Closed

11 12
18 19
25 26
3:00pm>Titonka Care

Center Service
VBS at Trinity
5:30-7:30pm
Program

Fri

Sat
06

13
Burt Summer Celebration
(8am Church Coffee/Rolls

10:30am-Parade; Meal;
11:30am; Afternoon
Music & Games, 8pm
Dance; and 10pm
Fireworks)

20

27

Greeters
7- Dave & Lisa Haase
14 - Donnie Madsen
21 - Peggy Schadendorf
28 - Lucas & Jessie
Parsons Family



