July 2024

St. John's Lutheran Church ~ Burt, Iowa

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Organist Marcia Hanna Asst. Organist Kitty Bierstedt Head Usher: John Schutter Asst. Usher: Steve Madsen Elder: Jeff Schutjer	01	02	03	Independe3nce Day Office Closed		06
07 Pentecost 7 9:30am>Divine Service	08	09	10	11	12	Burt Summer Celebration (8am Church Coffee/Rolls 10:30am-Parade; Meal; 11:30am; Afternoon Music & Games, 8pm Dance; and 10pm Fireworks)
14 Pentecost 8 9:30am>Divine Service 10:30am>Council Meeting	15	16	17	18	19	20
21 Pentecost 9 9:30am>Divine Service 10:30pm>Voter's Meeting VBS at Trinity 5:30-7:30pm	VBS at Trinity 5:30-7:30pm	VBS at Trinity 5:30-7:30pm	VBS at Trinity 5:30-7:30pm	25 3:00pm>Titonka Care Center Service VBS at Trinity 5:30-7:30pm Program		27
28 Pentecost 10 9:30am>Divine Service	29	30	31			Greeters 7- Dave & Lisa Haase 14 - Donnie Madsen 21 - Peggy Schadendorf 28 - Lucas & Jessie Parsons Family